

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 18007-18021/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
27/03/2014 in RFA No. 490/2010, 27/03/2014 in RFA No.
492/2010, 27/03/2014 in RFA Nos. 5055/2009, 5058/2009,
5056/2009, 5057/2009, 5059/2009, 5054/2009, 5231/2009,
5060/2009, 4133/2009, 490/2010, 4110/2010, 491/2010, 492/2010,
3318/2010, 3486/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab &
Haryana At Chandigarh)

BALBIR SINGH @ BALBIR AND ORS AND ETC ETC
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS ETC ETC
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 24212/2014(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24353/2014(With Office Report)

Date : 15/09/2014

These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. J.P.Dhanda, Adv.
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Ms. Vineet Dhanda, adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kr. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Abhik Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.09.15
17:04:16 IST

Notice.

Reason:

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar